
Sept 11th Sept 12th Sept 13th Sept 14th Sept 15th

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00+

Registration

R Reis
3B’s University of Minho

E Rosado Balmayor
University Hospital RWTH

G Forte
King’s College London

Welcoming & Opening session

WELCOME RECEPTION

1st Summer school
Trento, Italy Modelling processes towards sustainability and costs reduction

COFFEE BREAK

LIGHT LUNCH BREAK

COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK

A El Haj
University of Birmingham

B Fauzi
University Kebangsaan

M Monaghan
Trinity College Dublin

P Netti
University of Napoli

Rapid Fire Talks

G Khang
Jeonbuk National University

F Grassi
Orthopedic Institute Rizzoli

L Mion & D Ederle
Hub Trentino Innovation

C Mota
Maastricht University

G Durmus
Stanford University

G Gerosa
University of Padova

T Metcalfe
University of Birmingham

SOCIAL EVENT
“Trento Sotterranea”

SOCIAL DINNER
20:00-22:30

M Alaminos
University of Granada

A Tirella & D Maniglio
University of Trento

General discussion & 
Closing session

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

Rapid Fire Talks

COFFEE BREAK

S Shen
Seevix

NM Neves
3B’s University of Minho

U Demirci
Stanford University

M van Griensven
Maastricht University
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University of Trento


