

1st Summer school Trento, Italy

Next generation of bio-responsive materials in TERM

Modelling processes towards sustainability and costs reduction

	Sept 11 th Mo	nday	Sept 12 th	Tuesday	Sept 13 th	Wednesday	Sept 14 th	Thursday	Sept 15 th	Friday	
09:00-10:00			S Shen Seevix		NM N 3B's Universi		U Der Stanford U		M van Grie Maastricht Un		
10:00-11:00			A El Haj University of Birminghar	m	G Kh Jeonbuk Natio		C M Maastricht		M Alami University of G		
11:00-12:00			COFFEE BREAK		COFFEE	BREAK	COFFEE	BREAK	COFFEE BI	REAK	
				B Fauzi University Kebangsaan		F Grassi Orthopedic Institute Rizzoli		G Durmus Stanford University		A Tirella & D Maniglio University of Trento	
12:00-13:00	Registration		LUNCH BREAK		LUNCH BREAK		LUNCH BREAK		General discu	ussion &	
13:00-14:00									Closing session		
14.00 15.00	Welcoming & Opening session								LIGHT LUNCH BREAK		
14:00-15:00	R Reis 3B's University of Minho		M Monaghan Trinity College Dublin		L Mion & D Ederle		G Ge University				
15:00-16:00	COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK		P Netti		Hub Trentino Innovation		T Metcalfe University of Birmingham			
16:00-17:00	E Rosado Balmayor University Hospital RWTH		University of Napoli COFFEE BREAK		SOCIAL	. EVENT		EE BREAK			
17:00-18:00	G Forte King's College London		Rapid Fire Talks		"Trento Sotterranea"		L Tib University				
18:00-19:00	WELCOME RECEPTION						Rapid Fi	re Talks			
19:00+					SOCIAL I						











20:00-22:30





